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Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

319 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE  
W 

11_1 
W 

12_0 2 0 23 1 4 1 

323 CONNOR CORROON IRL 
L 

1_11  
L 

4_5 0 2 5 16 0 3 

324 ELISABETH WILHEMSEN NOR 
L 

0_12 
W 

5_4  1 1 5 16 2 2 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

316 JACOB THOMAS GBR  
W 

15_0 
W 

8_1 2 0 23 1 4 1 

335 HOWARD COHEN USA 
L 

0_15  
L 

1_6 0 2 1 21 0 3 

307 JIRI SVOJANOVSKY CZE 
L 

1_8 
W 

6_1  1 1 7 9 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

302 PIETER CELISSEN BEL  
W 

17_0 
W 

14_0 2 0 31 0 4 1 

322 JENNY GARDE IRL 
L 

0_17  
L 

1_7 0 2 1 24 0 3 

341 NIKOLAJ TROLLE DEN 
L 

0_14 
W 

7_1  1 1 7 15 2 2 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

326 JOSÉ C. MACEDO POR  
W 

12_1 
W 

5_2 2 0 17 3 4 1 

304 JULIE LAMBERECHTS BEL 
L 

1_12  
L 

2_5 0 2 3 17 0 3 

321 PATRICK KELLY IRL 
L 

2_5 
W 

5_2  1 1 7 7 2 2 
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Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

337 AUSTIN HANSON USA  
W 

6_0 
W 

2_2 2 0 8 2 4 1 

313 SAMIR VAN der BEKEN FRA 
L 

0_6  
W 

8_1 1 1 8 7 2 2 

320 ANNA NTENTA GRE 
L 

2_2 
L 

1_8  0 2 3 10 0 3 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

317 SCOTT McCOWAN GBR  
W 

8_1 
W 

9_0 2 0 17 1 4 1 

338 BARTLOMIEJ NOWOSADOWSKI POL 
L 

1_8  
W 

4_3 1 1 5 11 2 2 

347 EVGENY MASLOVSKIY RUS 
L 

0_9 
L 

3_4  0 2 3 13 0 3 

Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

333 CHISTOFFER HAGDAHL SWE  
W 

7_2 
L 

2_3 1 1 9 5 2 1 

315 PETRA BENHARKAT GER 
L 

2_7  
W 

4_3 1 1 6 10 2 3 

344 MIN-CHE CHEN TPE 
W 

3_2 
L 

3_4  1 1 6 6 2 2 

Pool H 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

305 JOZEF SUCHY CZE  
W 

5_3 
W 

4_2 2 0 9 5 4 1 

312 ALI ZAHAFI FRA 
L 

3_5  
L 

3_5 0 2 6 10 0 3 

327 EUNICE RAIMUNDO POR 
L 

2_4 
W 

5_3  1 1 7 7 2 2 
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Pool I 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

334 MARIA BJURSTROM SWE  
W 

8_0 
W 

7_2 2 0 15 2 4 1 

308 TANIJA MADSEN DEN 
L 

0_8  
W 

4_3 1 1 4 11 2 2 

348 AMAL TSOULI ESP 
L 

2_7 
L 

3_4  0 2 5 11 0 3 

Pool J 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

325 ARMANDO COSTA POR  
W 

4_2 
W 

6_0 2 0 10 2 4 1 

309 DANIEL BENTE DEN 
L 

2_4  
W 

8_0 1 1 10 4 2 2 

342 JUHO LEHTONEN FIN 
L 

0_6 
L 

0_8  0 2 0 14 0 3 

Pool K 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

303 KENNETH VERWIMP BEL  
L 

2_3 
W 

8_0 1 1 10 3 2 2 

314 THOMAS KNOTH GER 
W 

3_2  
W 

3_3 2 0 6 5 4 1 

340 DAMIAN ISKRZYCKI POL 
L 

0_8 
L 

3_3  0 2 3 11 0 3 

Pool L 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

332 SEBASTIAN HOGRELL SWE  
W 

6_3 
W 

6_2 2 0 12 5 4 1 

311 RODRIGUE BRENEK FRA 
L 

3_6  
W 

14_0 1 1 17 6 2 2 

345 YAVUZ ACAR TUR 
L 

2_6 
L 

0_14  0 2 2 20 0 3 
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Pool M 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

306 KAMIL VASICEK CZE  
W 

6_1 
W 

8_1 2 0 14 2 4 1 

310 JARI RUMMUKAINEN FIN 
L 

1_6  
L 

1_3 0 2 2 9 0 3 

339 EDYTA OWCZARZ POL 
L 

1_8 
W 

3_1  1 1 4 9 2 2 

Pool N 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

318 PATRICK WILSON GBR  
W 

8_2 
W 

10_1 2 0 18 3 4 1 

330 FCO. JAVIER M. ACEYTUNO ESP 
L 

2_8  
W 

8_0 1 1 10 8 2 2 

343 ARMIN BLUM GER 
L 

1_10 
L 

0_8  0 2 1 18 0 3 

Pool O 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

301 DANIEL MICHEL AUS  
L 

2_5 
W 

14_0 1 1 16 5 2 2 

328 ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV RUS 
W 

5_2  
W 

7_3 2 0 12 5 4 1 

346 BILGIN CAN TUR 
L 

0_14 
L 

3_7  0 2 3 21 0 3 

Pool P 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

331 SANDRA PEÑA CORTES ESP  
L 

2_8 
W 

7_0 1 1 9 8 2 2 

329 MAKSIM VASILYEV RUS 
W 

8_2  
W 

13_1 2 0 21 3 4 1 

336 CHARLES FLEISCH USA 
L 

0_7 
L 

1_13  0 2 1 20 0 3 



Individual BC3 
                                                                                                           
 

 

 

Elimination Round's Section  
1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

319 - GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS - GRE :7(W)         

329 - MAKSIM VASILYEV - RUS :2(L) 
319 - GRIGORIOS 

POLYCHRONIDIS - GRE :9(W) 
      

          

305 - JOZEF SUCHY - CZE :2(L) 
334 - MARIA BJURSTROM - SWE 

:0(L) 

319 - GRIGORIOS 

POLYCHRONIDIS - GRE :3(W) 
    

334 - MARIA BJURSTROM - SWE :3(W)       
319 - GRIGORIOS 

POLYCHRONIDIS - GRE :4(W) 

          

337 - AUSTIN HANSON - USA :7(W)         

332 - SEBASTIAN HOGRELL - SWE :1(L) 337 - AUSTIN HANSON - USA :3(L) 326 - JOSÉ C. MACEDO - POR :3(L) 
326 - JOSÉ C. MACEDO - 

POR :4(W) 
  

          

326 - JOSÉ C. MACEDO - POR :7(W) 326 - JOSÉ C. MACEDO - POR :5(W)       

306 - KAMIL VASICEK - CZE :1(L)         

          

316 - JACOB THOMAS - GBR :8(W)         

328 - ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV - RUS :1(L) 316 - JACOB THOMAS - GBR :4(W)       

          

333 - CHISTOFFER HAGDAHL - SWE :6(W) 
333 - CHISTOFFER HAGDAHL - 

SWE :1(L) 
316 - JACOB THOMAS - GBR :4(W) 

317 - SCOTT McCOWAN - 

GBR :3(L) 
  

325 - ARMANDO COSTA - POR :3(L)         

          

317 - SCOTT McCOWAN - GBR :10(W)       316 - JACOB THOMAS - GBR :2(L) 

314 - THOMAS KNOTH - GER :0(L) 
317 - SCOTT McCOWAN - GBR 

:5(W) 

317 - SCOTT McCOWAN - GBR 

:1(L) 
    

          

302 - PIETER CELISSEN - BEL :1(L) 
318 - PATRICK WILSON - GBR 

:4(L) 
      

318 - PATRICK WILSON - GBR :5(W)      
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Final Ranking 
 

 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position 

 
Name 

 
Country 

 

1 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 

2 JACOB THOMAS GBR 

3 JOSÉ C. MACEDO POR 

4 SCOTT McCOWAN GBR 

5 PATRICK WILSON GBR 

6 AUSTIN HANSON USA 

7 CHISTOFFER HAGDAHL SWE 

8 MARIA BJURSTROM SWE 

9 JOZEF SUCHY CZE 

10 ARMANDO COST POR 

11 PIETER CELISSEN BEL 

12 MAKSIM VASILYEV RUS 

13 KAMIL VASICEK CZE 

14 SEBASTIAN HOGRELL SWE 

15 ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV RUS 

16 THOMAS KNOTH GER 

17 RODRIGUE BRENEK FRA 

18 DANIEL MICHEL AUS 

19 KENNETH VERWIMP BEL 

20 DANIEL BENTE DEN 

21 EDYTA OWCZARZ POL 

22 FCO. JAVIER M. ACEYTUNO ESP 

23 SANDRA PEÑA CORTES ESP 
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24 SAMIR VAN der BEKEN FRA 

25 PATRICK KELLY IRL 

26 EUNICE RAIMUNDO POR 

27 MIN-CHE CHEN TPE 

28 JIRI SVOJANOVSKY CZE 

29 BARTLOMIEJ NOWOSADOWSKI POL 

30 TANIJA MADSEN DEN 

31 NIKOLAJ TROLLE DEN 

32 ELISABETH WILHEMSEN NOR 

33 PETRA BENHARKAT GER 

34 ALI ZAHAFI FRA 

35 AMAL TSOULI ESP 

36 ANNA NTENTA GRE 

37 JARI RUMMUKAINEN FIN 

38 DAMIAN ISKRZYCKI POL 

39 EVGENY MASLOVSKIY RUS 

40 CONNOR CORROON IRL 

41 JULIE LAMBERECHTS BEL 

42 JUHO LEHTONEN FIL 

43 ARMIN BLUM GER 

44 BILGIN CAN TUR 

45 YAVUZ ACAR TUR 

46 CHARLES FLEISH USA 

47 HOWARD COHEN USA 

48 JENNY GARDE IRL 

 


